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Permit #4360 created through portal

From City of Everman <wo@iworq.net>
Date Wed 2/5/2025 6:34 PM
To Racheal Dixon <rdixon@evermantx.net>; Edna Martinez <emartinez@evermantx.net>; Donna Strickland

<dstrickland@evermantx.net>; Landon Whatley <lwhatley@evermantx.net>; Gilbert Ramirez <gramirez@evermantx.net>; Jared
Quintero <jquintero@evermantx.net>; Abdiel Quintero <aquintero@evermantx.net>; Eliana Hale <ehale@evermantx.net>

Permit #4360 was created through the contractor portal.

Permit was submitted for City of Everman.

Applicant Name: Jorge Sandoval

Phone Number: 6825219671

Applicant Address: 1908 christopher dr

City, State, Zip: Fort Worth,Tx 76140

Contact Email: jorgesandoval741@yahoo.com

Owner Name: Jorge Sandoval

Owner Phone Number: 6825219671

Owner Address: 1908 christopher dr

City, State, Zip: Everman,Tx 76140

Owner Email: jorgesandoval741@yahoo.com

Site Address: 200 w. Enon st

Parcel ID: 13215-7-13

Current Zoning: A2-residential

Subdivision Name: Block 7

Lot Number: 13

Proposed Zoning: M1-MultiFamily

Square Feet: 1662

Class of Work: Alteration

Reason: Duplex

Ordinance: Zoning

Description: 200 w enon is a Duplex Zoned Residential

E: Jorge Sandoval
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